District 301D2

As of June 2025 Cumulative

Year New |Dropped | Gain/ New Charter | Reinstate | Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss | Members | Members | Members | Members | Member | Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped | Members
2020-2021 9 1 8 456 312 68 20 856 342 514
2021-2022 22 1 21 434 683 17 3 1,137 190 947
2022-2023 2 1 1 246 57 51 4 358 1,493 -1,135
2023-2024 20 0 20 137 704 605 26 1,472 999 473
2024-2025 110 45 159 56 370 1,647 -1,277
Average 13 1 13 277 360 180 22 839 934 -96
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Membership Composition

June 2025 Cumulative

New Members

Charter Members
M Reinstate Members
W Transfer members
Total:

29.7%
12.2%
43.0%
15.1%
100.0%

Gender Composition

June 2025 Cumulative
PreferNotToAnswer

 —————— |
0.48%

Male
40.97%

Female

W Ferale 5855% | %%
W Male 40.97%
PreferNotToAnswer  0.48%
NonBinary 0.00%
Total: 100.00%
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